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N1KKE
SIMO_SC28
ALE81UDINE
STIX88STIX
TIMOMABBUTT
STIG7747
BALSY1995
ROCCON-M
OVERTHERAMBO46
DANIELTAUFER
XX-MANNAL-XX
BULLRAZA
MARBINN
MDELUX83 [DIRT ITA CHAMP.]
LORIS18KART
SIMOBRACHI
TREKBIKER70
RAVEN
QUILIS_WRC
URUWRC
TONY206
BISCUITSHD
FER_MESA_
SUPERALLYNO
PRUTSIE651
TRZTORQUE
THIERRY97
BENTINO_JENS
NINETTOES89
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avent 1

0:02'34,260
0:02'34,511
0:02'34,576
0:02°35,760
0:02'35,975
0:02°36.337
0:02'37,185
0:02°37.399
0:02'37,777
0:02°38.688
0:02'38,737
0:02'39.856
0:02'40,040
0:02°40,785
0:02'40,802
0:02'41,131
0:02'41,294
0:02°41,389
0:02'42,921
0:02°43,008
0:02'43,652
0:02'44,038
0:02'45,625
0:02°46,113
0:02'46,443
0:02°47,099
0:02'47,573
0:02'49,228
0:02'50,047
0:02°561,033
0:02'53,972
0:02°54,606
0:03'03.092

SD

000,251
0'00,316
001,500
001,715
002,077
0'02,925
003,139
0'03,517
004,428
004,477
005,596
005,780
006,525
006,542
006,871
007,034
0'07.129
008,661
008,748
0'09.392
009,778
0'11,365
011,853
0'12,183
012,839
013,313
014,968
015,787
016,773
0'19.712
020,346
028,832



